
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 59340484

Data
publicarii 27.07.21

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 4.532,87 RON - 4.532,87 RON

Descriere: RCEYY-J5X25M Cablu EYY-J 5X25 mmp 0,6/1kV (CYY-F, NYY) 40,00 M 65,00 2.600,00
ETI4185222 SIG.MPR GR2 315A 6,00 BUC 35,49 212,94 ETI4185224 SIG.MPR GR2 400A 12,00
BUC 28,41 340,92 ETI4185215 NH2 C 500V gL-gG 125A 6,00 BUC 23,34 140,04 RDIBLU10X50
Diblu CU HOLZSURUB 10x50 SET 10 buc 3,00 SET 1,00 3,00 SEA9N18374 C120N 4P 100A C
10000A 415V (C) 3,00 BUC 395,80 1.187,40 SC805.3348 Presetupa IP66 PG42 3,00 BUC
6,99 20,97 OB2153114 Clema Multi-Quick 18,5-22,5mm (1 cutie = 100 buc) 40,00 BUC 0,69
27,60 mai putin
